
  

9th April 2024 

Route I 
North Gower 

08.10 Burry Green 
08.17 Llangennith, Kings Head Inn 
08.18 Llangennith, Bus Turning Area 
08.25 Llanmadoc Old Post Office/Bus Turning Area 
08.30 Landimore, Bus Stop 
08.33 Llanrhidian Greyhound 
08.35 Llanrhidian Cross Roads/Holiday Park 
08.38 Wernfwrdd 
08.40 Llanmorlais Bus Stop 
08.41 Crofty, Industrial Estate 
08.42 Penclawdd, Graig-y-Coed Bus Stop 
08.43 Penclawdd Lay By 
08.44 Penclawdd, CK’s Supermarket 
08.49 Penclawdd, Blue Anchor 
08.52 Penclawdd, Gower Timber 
08.55 Gowerton, Cefn Stylle Road Junction 
08.58 Bryn-y-Mor Road, Gowerton 
09.00 Hill Street, Gowerton 
09.20 Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Rd Ent 
 
16.30 Return 

OPERATED BY 
ALPHA MINI TRAVEL 


